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Previous Current 
Report Month As of Date 

Total Disbursements Program 180,229,629.42 35,970,608.81 216,200,238.23 
Lapsed NCA

- 

Less: Actual Disbursements 148,273,607.54 67,926,630.69 216,200,238,23 
(Over)/Under Spending 31,956,021,88 (,31,956,021.88) 

( 

Certified Correct: 

MARIA PURCACION V. SISON 
Head, Accounting Division 
Date: 1-Sep-18 

Approved by: 

R 

Deputy D rector-Gñ'ëT 

Date: 

VA  

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS 

For the month of SEPTEMBER 2018 

Operating Unite 

Agency NATIONAL SECURITY COUNCIL 

Department
OTHER EXECUTIVE OFFICES 

Otgunlztlon Cods ((JACS) : 26 024 0000000 
Funding Source Code (us clustered) : 101 

clennsir YEAR BUDGET 

PRIOR YEAR'S Accouurs PAYABLE 
FINANCIAL 

PS MODE (PENS Co SrA.Tnlul 

PRIOR YEARS BUDGET  
RUST LIABILITIES 

GRABS TOTAL PARTICULARS 

N ?ath Allocation  (NCA) 
MDS Checks Issued 

Advice to Debit Account 

Working Fund (NCA Issued to Sir) 

Tax Remittance Advices Issued (IRA) 

Cash disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 

Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 

Others (CDT. Sir Dons Stamp. etc.) 

PS 

2 

MOOB 

3 4 5 e(2.3.4.5( 

FINANCIAL 

EXPENSES co TOTAl. 

10 I (.7+89.I( 

ClJRRSIIV YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 

- FINANCIAL 

PS 500€ (PENSB co Sub-Tolul 

12 IE (12*I3*14.15) 17(-11+16) 

TOTAL 

Ia l•0.17( 

SUB-TOTAL 

PS NODE TOTAL PS 

19 20
=I9o.291 23 

F NANCIAL 

1100€ PENS CO 

24 23 

TOTAL 

R,m*,I,s 

6,895,527.94 

753,960.33 

805,853.80 
35,707,664.95 

4,588,638.70 

216,648.48 

12,933,184.54 

6,025, 151 .95 
55,536,377.43 

11,419,644,45 

970,608.81 

55,536,377.43 

11,419,644,45 

970,608.81 

6,895,527.94 

753,960.33 

805,853.80 
35,707,664.95 

4,588,639,70 

216,648.48 

12,933,184,54 

6,025,151.95 
55,536,377.43 

11,419,644.45 

970,608.81 

TOTAL 8,455,342.07 40,512,952.13 [ 1 18958,336,49 1  67,926,630.69 
 67,926,630.69 8,455,342.07 40,512,952.13 18,958,336.49 67,926,630,69 

SUMMARY: 

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 
NCA 

Cancelled Check 

Working Fund 

IRA
9,255,629,42 970,608.81 10,226,238,23 CDC 

NCAA 

Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc) 
Less: Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)* Issued 

Total Disbursements Authorities Available 180,229,629.42 35,970,608.81 216,200,238.23 Less: Lapsed NCA 

Disbursements *
148,273,607,54 67,926,630.69 216,200,238,23 

Balance of Disbursements Authorities
31,956,021,88 (31,956,021.88) 

Previous Current 
Report Month As of Date 

180,229,629,42 35,970,608.81 216,200,238,23 

170,974,00000 35,000,000,00 205,974,000.00 
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