



In following-up, pls. cite DMS ref # 2018-BD-0096632

REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES

RTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT

GENERAL SOLANO STREET, SAN MIGUEL, MANILA

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT RECEIPT

The DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT hereby acknowledges the receipt of your letter/request which has been uploaded to the DBM-Document Management System and routed to the appropriate office/s with the following information:

Sender:

NSC - PERSONAL DELIVERY

Document Title:

NSC-SUBMISSION OF MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS FOR THE

MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2018

Document Reference No: 2018-BD-0096632

Date and Time

Uploaded:

Wednesday, October 3, 2018 3:17:18 PM

Uploaded By:

Rachel RECEIVING

Routed To:

BMB-D Teresita Dela Pena

CC:

Total no of pages

received:

1 copy and 1 page

The determination of the completeness of the documentary requirements submitted, if any, is subject to the evaluation of the technical person in charge.

This receipt is system generated and does not require signature.

Received by:



MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS For the month of SEPTEMBER 2018

OTHER EXECUTIVE OFFICES NATIONAL SECURITY COUNCIL

Operating Units

Organization Code (UACS)

: 26 024 0000000

Funding Source Code (as clustered)

		C	URRENT YEAR BUDG	ET		1						-														
		MOOE 3				PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET									TRUST LIABILITIES											
PARTICULARS 1	PS 2		FINANCIAL EXPENSES 4	CO 5	TOTAL 6(=2+3+4+5)	PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS				ABLE		CURRE	NT YEAR	S'S ACCOL	UNTS PAYABLE	TOTAL	SUB-TOTAL	_	I	T	1			GRAND TOTAL	L	
						PS MODE RENSI CO		_	Sub-Total	PS	FINANCIAL MODE KPENSE CO												FINANCIAL			
						7	8	_	_	1 (=7+8+9+10		13		_	Sub-Total			PS	MOOE	co	TOTAL	PS	MODE	KPENSE	co	TOTAL
Cash Allocation (NCA)								-	-	1-1-0-5-10	12	13	14	15	16 (=12+13+14+15)	17 (=11+16)	18 (=6+17)	19	20	21	=19+20-	23	24	25		27 (=23+24+25+
MDS Checks Issued Advice to Debit Account g Fund (NCA Issued to BTr) emittance Advices Issued (TRA) isbursement Ceiling (CDC) ash Availment Authority (NCAA) (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)		35,707,664.95 4,588,638.70 216,648.48		12,933,184.54 6,025,151.95	55,536,377.43 11,419,644.45 - 970,608.81							-			-		55,536,377.43 11,419,644.45 970,608.81				-	6,895,527.94 805,853.80 753,960.33	35,707,664.95 4,588,638.70 216,648.48	-	12,933,184.54 6,025,151.95 -	55,536,377.4
TOTAL	8,455,342.07	40,512,952.13		18,958,336.49	67,926,630.69			.	.	-	-						67,926,630.69						40,512,952.13			

SUMMARY:

Previous Current Report Total Disbursement Authorities Received Month As of Date 180,229,629.42 35,970,608.81 216,200,238.23 NCA 170,974,000.00 205,974,000.00 35,000,000.00 Cancelled Check Working Fund TRA 9,255,629.42 970,608.81 10,226,238.23 CDC NCAA Others (CDT, BTr Docs Stamp, etc) Less: Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)* Issued Total Disbursements Authorities Available 180,229,629.42 35,970,608.81 216,200,238.23 Less: Lapsed NCA Disbursements * 148,273,607.54 67,926,630.69 216,200,238.23 Balance of Disbursements Authorities 31,956,021.88 (31,956,021.88)

Total Disbursements Program Lapsed NCA Less: Actual Disbursements

(Over)/Under Spending

Current Previous Report Month 180,229,629.42 35,970,608.81

148,273,607.54 67,926,630.69 216,200,238.23 31,956,021.88 (31,956,021.88)

Certified Correct:

Approved by:

Deputy Director-General

MARIA PURIFICACION V. SISON

Head, Accounting Division

Date: 1-Sep-18

RUFINO'S LOPEZ JR

As of Date

216,200,238.23

Date:

10: 16 Am

OFFICE OF THE AUDITOR

114-100418